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Men / 4O / All Ages
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryan Takayasu4017
NNAG

9.100 9.950 9.9009.000 9.85010.200 58.000
6 2 4 7 1 1 1 

1 

John Carroll4013
Manly

9.600 9.933 9.2509.800 9.3508.600 56.533
2 3 3 16T 13 3 2 

2 

Eli Przydacz4025
Sydney Gym

9.400 8.991 10.3009.833 8.1509.400 56.074
3 13 2 1 3 20 3 

3 

Keeper Nettle4029
Wollongong

8.600 9.958 9.3008.833 9.3009.850 55.841
9T 1 7 15 2 4 4 

4 

Jake Davis4014
Manly

8.900 9.341 10.2508.266 9.6509.350 55.757
7 5 17 2 4T 2 5 

5 

Winston Sheehan-Hazell4007
Five Dock

8.350 9.658 10.1508.766 8.9509.350 55.224
12 4 9T 3 4T 6T 6 

6 

Christian Cullen4016
NNAG

9.200 9.216 9.5509.866 7.8509.250 54.932
5 11T 1 10T 6 22T 7 

7 

Louis Abrahams4056
Manly

9.850 8.400 10.0508.633 8.9508.900 54.783
1 20 11T 4T 8 6T 8 

8 

Joshua Galang4015
Manly

8.500 9.325 9.7008.966 8.4508.700 53.641
11 6 5 9 11 13T 9 

9 

Zachary Thompson4012
Hunter Sports

7.500 9.216 10.0508.633 9.0008.800 53.199
20 11T 11T 4T 9 5 10 

10 

Anton Makarenko4001
Australian Academy

8.600 9.241 9.0508.200 8.8008.750 52.641
9T 10 19 23 10 10 11 

11 

Nicholas Trinder4004
Bankstown

8.000 9.283 8.9508.533 8.9008.450 52.116
16T 8 14 24T 14 8 12 

12 

Valentino Romeo4002
Australian Academy

8.700 8.758 9.5508.233 8.3508.000 51.591
8 14 18 10T 20T 17T 13 

13 

Lucas Parkinson4024
Sydney Gym

8.000 8.650 9.7508.800 7.9008.150 51.250
16T 16 8 8 19 21 14 

14 

Cameron Jeanes4011
Hunter Sports

7.650 8.466 9.2008.633 8.8508.350 51.149
19 19 11T 19 16T 9 15 

15 

Joshua Van Dam4028
Woden Valley

6.550 9.291 8.9508.366 8.4508.650 50.257
27 7 16 24T 12 13T 16 

16 

Harry McRorie4003
Bankstown

8.200 9.266 9.2508.466 7.1007.600 49.882
13T 9 15 16T 23 27 17 

17 

Krish Thakur4021
Sydney Gym

8.200 8.583 9.4007.266 8.3007.850 49.599
13T 17 25 13 22 19 18 

18 

Isaac Chryssafis4026
Sydney Hills

9.300 8.266 9.1005.866 8.4008.400 49.332
4 22 28 21T 15 16 19 

19 

William Morgan4008
Gladesville

6.750 8.750 9.4507.966 7.7508.300 48.966
26 15 20T 12 18 24 20 

20 

Zak Hockenhull-Glisson4023
Sydney Gym

6.500 8.375 9.9508.766 8.5506.450 48.591
28 21 9T 6 28 12 21 

21 

Jason Thomas4020
Seven Hills

7.050 8.108 9.3506.400 8.3509.000 48.258
22 23 26 14 7 17T 22 

22 

Edwin Lloyd-Jones4009
Gosford

7.800 7.000 8.4507.733 8.4508.350 47.783
18 28 24 28 16T 13T 23 

23 

Lachlan Hall4022
Sydney Gym

6.850 8.041 9.2508.866 7.5007.000 47.507
25 24 6 16T 27 25T 24 

24 

Allon Milman4018
Seven Hills

6.950 7.183 8.7007.966 8.7008.000 47.499
23T 26 20T 27 20T 11 25 

25 

Daniel Taylor4019
Seven Hills

8.150 8.475 9.1007.866 6.1007.550 47.241
15 18 23 21T 24 28 26 

26 
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Nikhil Warrier4005
Bankstown

7.400 7.100 9.1507.966 7.8507.150 46.616
21 27 20T 20 26 22T 27 

27 

Joshua Gordon4006
Bunnerong

6.950 7.991 8.7506.366 7.5007.200 44.757
23T 25 27 26 25 25T 28 

28 
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